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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

34. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
12.7.2020 - 13:07 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. FAIN Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.44 633
2. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.41 573
3. PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.49 568
4. MARTINČIČ Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.81 550
5. FABRE Manon 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.86 547
6. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.15 531
7. PASTAR Katarina 04 Svs AUT 30.41 518
8. SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa POL 30.45 516
9. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.53 512

10. MERKAČ Julija 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.77 500
11. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa POL 30.79 499
12. ANDERLE Isabella 05 Svs AUT 31.10 484
13. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.23 478
14. JURIČIĆ Anja 02 PK Kantrida CRO 31.25 477
15. SVETEK Tajda 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.28 476
16. FURQUERON Abby 03 Usa USA 31.32 474
17. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.45 468

GYURKO Virag 98 Svs AUT 31.45 468
19. BOUTENZER Ambre 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 31.51 466
20. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica SLO 31.52 465
21. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.00 444
22. ROŽIČ Ula 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 32.14 439
23. PEZO ZUPANČIČ Neža 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 32.19 437
24. ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 33.53 386
25. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 08 PK Ribnica SLO 33.58 385
26. VEZENKOVA Maja 04 PK Kamnik SLO 34.42 357
27. ŽERJAL Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 34.54 353
28. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 34.60 351
29. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica SLO 34.71 348
30. ZOREC Ema 07 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 34.99 340
31. RABIČ Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica SLO 35.25 332
32. KOVAČ Maša 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 35.39 328
33. FRELIH Petra 06 PK Radovljica SLO 35.57 323
34. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 35.73 319
35. RALSTON Brooke 06 Usa USA 36.18 307
36. HAJDIN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 36.96 288
37. MOJSILOVIĆ MEZNARIČ Zala 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 37.14 284
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

34. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, A

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

38. KREVS Emma 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 37.75 271
39. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 39.15 242
40. MILAN Gabby 03 Usa USA 40.60 217
41. PHILLIPS Alexia 04 Usa USA 44.44 166

DNS ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO

B ženske / B women

1. FAIN Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.44 633
2. PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.49 568
3. MARTINČIČ Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.81 550
4. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.15 531
5. PASTAR Katarina 04 Svs AUT 30.41 518
6. SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa POL 30.45 516
7. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa POL 30.79 499
8. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.23 478
9. FURQUERON Abby 03 Usa USA 31.32 474

10. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.45 468
11. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.00 444
12. VEZENKOVA Maja 04 PK Kamnik SLO 34.42 357
13. HAJDIN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 36.96 288
14. MILAN Gabby 03 Usa USA 40.60 217
15. PHILLIPS Alexia 04 Usa USA 44.44 166

DNS ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO

C ženske / C women

1. FABRE Manon 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 29.86 547
2. MERKAČ Julija 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.77 500
3. ANDERLE Isabella 05 Svs AUT 31.10 484
4. BOUTENZER Ambre 06 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 31.51 466
5. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica SLO 31.52 465
6. ROŽIČ Ula 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 32.14 439
7. ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 33.53 386
8. ĆIROVIĆ Zara 08 PK Ribnica SLO 33.58 385
9. PETEK Danaja 05 PD Maribor SLO 34.60 351

10. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica SLO 34.71 348
11. ZOREC Ema 07 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 34.99 340
12. KOVAČ Maša 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 35.39 328
13. FRELIH Petra 06 PK Radovljica SLO 35.57 323
14. RALSTON Brooke 06 Usa USA 36.18 307
15. MOJSILOVIĆ MEZNARIČ Zala 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 37.14 284
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

34. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, C ženske / C women

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

16. KREVS Emma 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 37.75 271
17. MYHRE Rhiannon 07 Usa USA 39.15 242
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